The Rhode Island March 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 05, 2019 01:23 PM
Contact Information

Name: HENRY BOENIGER Phone: 4014473749
Address: 14 Danielle Ave
Email: hboeniger@verizon.net Westerly,RI
02891

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Insurance



Reported Bills:

H5171

H5207

H5208

H5472

S0256

S0257

S0315

S0333

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



